[image: ]

VREF EMPLOYEE CONTACT SHEET:

MAIN PHONE LINE: (314) 652-4100


	Name
	Title
	Email

	Allison Shafer
	Executive Director - admin
	Allison.Shafer@va.gov

	Linda Kasbohm 
	Director of Finance - admin
	Linda.Kasbohm@va.gov

	Jessica Alexander
	Management Analyst - admin
	Jessica.Alexander1@va.gov

	Rebecca Kammer
	Director of Communications / Grants Manager / PREP Team - admin
	Rebecca.Kammer@va.gov

	Amy Garner
	PREP Team Lead / Operations Manager - admin
	Amy.Garner@va.gov

	Emilee Nealy
	PREP Team Member
	Emilee.Nealy@va.gov

	Miao Cai
	Research Assistant 
	miao.cai@va.gov

	Nandini Das
	Research Assistant
	durgesh.das@va.gov

	Maureen Dempsey
	Study Coordinator 
	 Maureen.Dempsey@va.gov

	Daniel Eaton
	Research statistician 
	daniel.eaton1@va.gov

	Shannon Gentry
	Research Health Science Specialist
	shannon.gentry2@va.gov

	Lei Guo
	Study Coordinator
	lei.guo@va.gov

	Paul Hamilton
	Data Analyst 
	paul.hamilton1@va.gov

	Joe Manacop
	Study Coordinator / Research Nurse
	joseph.manacop@va.gov

	Brittany Minor
	Study Coordinator 
	brittany.minor@va.gov

	Dhruv Mitroo
	Researcher / Principal Investigator 
	dhruv.mitroo@va.gov

	Jori Rinderer
	Study Coordinator 
	jori.rinderer@va.gov

	Kristin Vargo
	Data Analyst
	kristin.vargo@va.gov

	Yan Xie
	Research Statistician 
	yan.xie3@va.gov




[image: ]

image1.PNG
Veterans

RESEARCH & EDUCATION




image2.PNG
501 N. Grand Bivd, Suite 300, St. Louis, MO 63103 + (314) 652-4100 « vrefstl.org|




